HUPFER

Hook frame for packing tables single we make work flow

P/N: 7500217 | HL/1s 555/40/1447

Technical data

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

3kg
556 mm
41 mm

1447 mm

The hook rail creates more space on the work surface and serves for the organised and ergonomic storage of

work materials.

The hook rail is a flexible and space-saving solution for storing items. Its robust construction from high-quality,

recyclable stainless steel ensures durability and stability. Additionally, the hook rail allows for ergonomic and

effortless access to the hung work materials.

ergonomic access to work materials
Creates space on the work surface
High stability due to welded hooks

hygienic cleaning

Use of high-quality, recyclable stainless steel for a long service life and
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